

Agency - Nitaram Jan Kr. Singh

Ag No - 31 (SBD) / 2020-21

R.W.D Road Indpet-Sigarpur-Mamukitola

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Heel-101. 11. 515.5 (Sc)

R.W.D (W)

Jamun

DIVISION

Kharra.

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No - 2727

MB. 2727

2nd on A/c b21

19

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- PWD Road ind pex					
Sigarpur manjhi Tola:					
Agency:- Nirajan km. Singh					
Vill:- Indraya P.O. Amarli					
P.S:- Khairi, Dist Jammu					
Head:- mm or sy (sc)					
Agreement No (21/5 D.B) 20-21					
Date of commencement 7-8-20					
Date of completion 6-5-21					
Actual date of comp.					
Measurement					
(1) construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder do do per complete					
(Sides of c.c. portion)					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.160 = 9.6 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.160 = 9.6 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.160 = 9.6 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 15.80 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 4.09 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 7.31 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 7.31 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 7.31 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 7.31 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 7.31 \text{ m}^3$					
$2 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 7.31 \text{ m}^3$					
$1 \times 30.00 \times 0.762 \times 0.160 = 3.65 \text{ m}^3$					
(Total)					80.4 m^3
By					

25/2/22
J.B

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥ providing & applying					
tack coat with bitumen					
emulsion (Rst) do					
do cu. complete job					
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	1	30.00	3.75		112.5 m ²
	1	40.00	3.75		150.00 m ²
	1	30.00	4.60 + 4.80	3.85	133.5 m ²
	1	30.00	3.75		112.5 m ²
	1	30.00	3.75		112.5 m ²
				Qty	2196.00 m ²
⑦ providing, laying &					
rolling of close graded					
pavement surface do					
do complete job					
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²
	2	30.00	3.75		225.00 m ²

Continuation

3988-33 m	- 275.95 m ³	= 1272.34 m ³
Net Qty 1272.34 m ³	- 1150.00 m ³	= 122.34 m ³
1000 m ³ Load	@ 20% Qty =	24.468 m ³
100m Load	@ 80% Qty =	97.872 m ³

20) construction of earth shoulder
do-do di complete 10b.

(Side of Grs. B in B.T.)

[illegible]

2nd on A/c bill

Abstract of cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) providing & fixing of working benchmark pillar					50.81m
do do all comp. for					50.81m
Qty vide item No - 1					50.81m
P.No - 10				0.880km	51.00m
Rs 32775 = 920/km					2884300
(2) clearing & grubbing					
do do all comp. for					
Qty vide item No - 2					
P.No - 10				20.811kg	21.815m
Rs 51133 = 760/kg					15881200
(3) providing & fixing of					
do do all comp. for					

boazp do do all comp. for					
Qty vide item No - 3					
P.No - 2				2.40 NO	
Qty vide item No - 10					
P.No - 2				3.40 NO	
Total				5.40 NO	

Rs 9325 = 410/No					46627200
(4) construction of embankment with material chain from borrow pits do do all comp.					
do do					
1000 mm Lead					
Qty vide item No 4					25.00m
by P.No - 10				230.00m	
Qty vide item No 19					24.468
P.No - 25				2788m	
Continuation					
Tim B = 24.468				2008.8m	
254468				175 = 220/m	54408000
					Rs 44588200

other works or

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					Rs 573425.20
(6/16) providing & laying of reinforced cement concrete pipe duct 300 mm dia do do complete job					
Qty vide item No - 6					
P. No - 11 T.M.B 230.40					
@ Rs 1586.210/m					Rs 47586.20
(7/31) Earth work in excavation for foundation do - do complete job					
Qty vide item No 7					
P. No - 12 T.M.B = 59.596 m					
@ Rs 294.230/m					Rs 17565.50
(8/32) providing and laying of 1:2:5 concrete in levelling course in foundation do - do complete job					
Qty vide item No - 8					
P. No - 12 T.M.B = 9.190 m					
@ Rs 4864.960/m					Rs 44709.20
(9/33) plain / reinforced cement concrete M20 in substructure do - do complete job					
Qty vide item No - 9					
P. No - 12 T.M.B = 71.420 m					
@ Rs 6004.770/m					Rs 428861.20

Continuation

Rs 1112146.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bb Rs 2638364.200	
(14/14) Construction of cement concrete pavement do do - del complete job.					
Qty. vide item NO - 14					
P. No - 13 T.M.B = 2181.800 m					
@ Rs 7150.2020/m ²				Rs 1299874.200	
(15/15) Laying brick soling upon on prepared sub grade lot A brick on end edging do - del complete job.					
Qty vide item NO - 15					
P. No - 14 T.M.B = 2270.000 m					
@ Rs 504.690/m ²				Rs 136266.500	
(16/10) providing & apply primer coat (1st) do - do del complete					
Qty vide item NO - 5					
P. No - 21 T.M.B = 2196.000 m ²					
@ Rs 452.570/m ²				100072.200	
(17/11) providing & apply 1st coat (1st) bitum emulsion do - do del complete					
Qty vide item NO - 6					
P. No - 22 T.M.B = 2196.000 m ²					
@ Rs 152.490/m ²				34016.200	

Continuation

Rs 4208592.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					480.922400
21 18					
Kimble Stone do					
do all complete job					
Qty vide item No 11					
P.N. 24 Tim B = 2.00 NO					
@ Rs 2100-350/NO					Rs 4202.200
22 19					
200 mm stone do do					
all complete job					
Qty vide item No 12					
P.N. 24 Tim B = 2.80 NO					2231.200
@ Rs 60-2870/NO					Rs 1806.200
23 21					
600 mm equal tra					
triangle do do					
all complete job					
Qty vide item No 13					1125.000
P.N. 24 Tim B = 4.00 NO					
@ Rs 3461-2120/NO					Rs 13844.200
24 22					
600 mm Circular					
do do all complete job					
Qty vide item No 14					315.000
P.N. 25 Tim B = 2.00 NO					
@ Rs 4686-780/NO					Rs 9372.200
25 23					
800 mm x 600 mm					
rectangular do do					
all complete job					
Qty vide item No 15					11861.800
P.N. 25 Tim B = 4.00 NO					
@ Rs 6588-2010/NO					Rs 26352.000

Continuation

→ Rs 4864802.200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.R.	48648020
(26) 24		600 mm	150 mm		
		rectangular	do do		
		all complete	job		
		At vide item	No-16		
		P.No-25	T.M.B-2.W.N.O		
		@ Rs 4561-320	No 8		912300
(27) 28		Boundary pillar			
		do do all complete	job		
		At vide item	No-17		
		P.No-25	T.M.B-2.W.N.O		
		@ Rs 484-520	No 8		775200
(28) 29		providing erecting			

		direction & place	do		
		do all complete	job		
		At vide item	No-18		
		P.N 25	T.M.B-4.W.N.O		
		@ Rs 11658-830	No 8		4663500
					Rs 492831200
		At Rs 5124			Rs 591397200
		Labourer			Rs 49283200
					Rs 556899200
		below 10%			Rs 556899200
					Rs 5012093200
		provisional			Rs 3663378200
		Cash			Rs 1348715200
		By			

27/3/22

Continuation

J.E. *Angkar*
 28/3/22
 A2